
County: 
Date of Report: 

Total Number of New Civil Cases
725

New Civil Case Filing Assessments Collected

OPTIONAL
#New 
Cases

Total amount Schedule 1 163
Schedule 2 172
Schedule 3 104
Schedule 4 139

Total reported 578
 APR=Appearance

Civil Appearance Assessments Collected

OPTIONAL # of APR
Total amount Schedule 1 157

Schedule 2 8
Schedule 3 146

Total reported 311

Additional Fees Collected to Finance Judicial Facilities (Kane and Will only)

Total amount

Total amount

Additional Fees Collected set by rule or administrative order  for operation of the Clerk's office

Fee Waivers: Number of cases that had fee waivers granted and amounts that were waived
If your CMS can determine if the waiver was granted for a filing fee or a subsequent appearance, please enter them
separately.  Otherwise, just enter the Total Fees Waived.

Waivers Granted
Number 
Granted

Case Filing 
Fees Waived

Appearance 
Fees Waived

25% waivers $0 $0
50% waivers 2 $0 $187
75% waivers 1 $0 $136
100% waivers 53 $8,269 $4,582

Total reported 56 $8,269 $4,905

$12,851

$0

$13,173

Amount Collected
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Click here for assistance (a)(2)

Total Fees Waived
$0

$187
$136

Click here for assistance (a)(3)

Click here for assistance (a)(4)

Click here for assistance (a)(5)

Click here for assistance (a)(6)

Click here for assistance (a)(7)

Additional Fees Collected for Counter Claims, Third Party Complaints, 
Cross Claims, Counter Complaints

Section 5-1101.3 of the 
County Code

Counter Claims, Third Party, 
etc.

$790

Nature of fee

Civil Assessment Schedule Reporting Woodford
M.R. 30733 24-Mar-21

Click here for assistance (a)(1)

Filing Fees Collected
$118,045

Appearance Fees Collected
$31,555

Filing Fees 
Collected
$59,943
$48,264
$9,838

$0

$31,555

$118,045

Appearance Fees 
Collected
$30,635

$920
$0
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https://courts.illinois.gov/SupremeCourt/Announce/2021/030521-1.pdf
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