(Civil Assessi	ment Sch	edule Repo	orting		County:	Woodford		
M.R. 30733						County: Woodford Date of Report: 24-Mar-21			
<u>M.N. 50755</u>						Date of K		21	
Click here for assistance (a)(1) Total Number (of New Civil	Cases	725	1				
Click here for assistance (a)(2)								
	New Civil Case	Filing Asses	ssments Collec	cted				_	
						#New	Filing Fees		
			es Collected		OPTIONAL	Cases	Collected		
	Total amount	\$11	8,045		Schedule 1 Schedule 2	163 172	<u>\$59,943</u> \$48,264		
					Schedule 3	1/2	\$9,838		
					Schedule 4	139	\$O]	
					Total reported	578	\$118,045	•	
					Total reported	5/8	\$110,045	APR=Appearance	
Click here for assistance (a)(3									
	Civil Appearan	ce Assessm	ents Collected					1	
			Face Callested		OPTIONAL	" of ADD	Appearance Fees		
	Total amount	**	Fees Collected		Schedule 1	# of APR 157	Collected \$30,635		
					Schedule 2	8	\$920		
					Schedule 3	146	\$O	J	
					Total reported	311	\$31,555	:	
<u>Click here for assistance (a)(4</u>		Section 5- Coun	to Finance Jud	licial Facilit	ies (Kane and V	Vill only)			
	Total amount		\$0						
<u>Click here for assistance (a)(5</u>		Counter Con Counter Clain		aims, Third	Party Complair	nts,			
Click here for assistance (a)(6) Additional Fees Collected set by rule or administrative order for operation of the Clerk's office									
	Nature of fee						Amount Collected \$0		
							\$0		
							<u>\$0</u> \$0		
							\$0 \$0		
<u>Click here for assistance (a)(7</u>	Fee Waivers: N	ermine if the wa	iver was granted f	or a filing fee of	granted and am				
	Waiyora Created	Number	Case Filing	Appearance		Total Fac	Waived		
	Waivers Granted Granted Fees Waived Fees Waived Total Fees 25% waivers \$0						s Waived \$0		
	50% waivers	2	\$o	\$187			\$187		
	75% waivers 100% waivers	1 53	\$0 \$8,269	\$136 \$4,582			\$136 \$12,851		
		100	φ0,209	ψ4,302	-	L	100,219		
	Total reported	50	5 \$8,269	\$4,905			\$13,173		